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Swapnil Sutar

From: ISHVA ENTERPRISES <ishvaenterprises@gmail.com>
Sent: 19 April 2024 15:50
To: Swapnil Sutar
Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Abdul Rehman; Neha Chillar
Subject: Re: Need quote -TFSPL-2425-00054 - Delhi T1 BOH Space
Attachments: 302 Travel & Food Services (Quotation)-19.04.2024.pdf

Dear Sir, 

As discussed with you on call regarding Staff Lockers. We are sending our Revised Quotation of Staff Lockers (Quotation No. 302) as an email 
attachment. 
If you require any other clarification/assistance, please feel free to contact us on my below mobile number. 
Assuring you of our best products & services at all times. 

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 
Parth Gupta 
+91-7217746667 

 

ISHVA Enterprises 

Gift Studio 
You Think… We Do… 
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 A-36, Sector-63, Noida, 
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, 
Uttar Pradesh-201301 

 
 
On Fri, 19 Apr 2024 at 14:44, ISHVA ENTERPRISES <ishvaenterprises@gmail.com> wrote: 
Dear Sir, 
Greetings from ISHVA Enterprises......!! 
Thank You for your inquiry received of Staff Lockers. We are sending our Quotation of Staff Lockers (Quotation No. 301) as an email 
attachment. 
If you require any other clarification/assistance, please feel free to contact us on my below mobile number. 
Assuring you of our best products & services at all times. 

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 
Parth Gupta 
+91-7217746667 

 

ISHVA Enterprises 

Gift Studio 
You Think… We Do… 
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 A-36, Sector-63, Noida, 
Distt. Gautam Budh Nagar, 
Uttar Pradesh-201301 

 
 
On Fri, 19 Apr 2024 at 12:42, Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote: 

  

 

  

Thanks & Regards, 

  

Swapnil Sutar 
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📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 

  

From: ISHVA ENTERPRISES <ishvaenterprises@gmail.com>  
Sent: 18 April 2024 13:59 
To: Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> 
Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; Neha Chillar <mktg.ishvaenterprises@gmail.com> 
Subject: Re: Need quote -TFSPL-2425-00054 - Delhi T1 BOH Space 

  

Dear Sir, 

  

Please provide the height and how many lockers required in each almirah. 

Total how many almirahs required ? 

  

On Thu, 18 Apr 2024, 13:10 Swapnil Sutar, <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in> wrote: 

Dear Partner, 

Please quote for Staff locker. 

  

1)      STAFF LOCKERS FOR TERMINAL 1 3 FEET X 2.3 FEET 
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Thanks & Regards, 

  

Swapnil Sutar 

📱 | ☎  +91 9987022136 

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 

  


